
Miltech Industries Private Limited 

List of Operational Creditors 

Sr.No. Name of Creditors Total 
Amount 
Claimed 

Total 
Amount 
admitted 

Total Claim 
under 

Verification 

1. Spectrum Enterprises 38,15,654 - 38,15,654 

Total 38,15,654 - 38,15,654 

 


